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Відділення НПУ в Херсонській області

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.05.2021р.

Доценко Тетяна Іванівна 

Годованний Олексій Віталійович

Голодюк Оксана Михайлівна

Бережна Інна Олександрівна

Діючі нотаріуси

Андреєва Олена Сергіївна

Антонова Наталія Вікторівна

Іванищук Юліана Анатоліївна

Івченко Оксана Петрівна

Журавель Тетяна Олександрівна

Дудар Катерина Дмитрівна 

Желєзняк Сергій Валерійович

Живцова Надія Миколаївна

Кравцов Костянтин Олександрович

Козоріз Роман Володимирович

Кіріченко Алла Василівна

Клименко Володимир Володимирович

Йосипенко Віталій Васильович

Казачкова Марина Олегівна

Карпенко Олександр Георгійович

Карпеченко Катерина Петрівна

Маршалова Марина Володимирівна

Міхно Світлана Олександрівна 

Луб’янський Віктор Андрійович

Ляшук Лілія Гаврилівна

Леба Марина Леонідівна

Куниця Валерія Валеріївна

Сердюк Ігор Петрович

Сидоренко Світлана Сергіївна

Прокопенко Вячеслав Михайлович

Семенихіна Вікторія Іларіонівна 

Семиженко Ольга Вікторівна

Олєйнікова Юлія Володимирівна

Онищук Уляна Олексіївна

Паламарчук Василь Васильович

Паламарчук Катерина Дмитрівна  

Шевченко Наталія Вікторівна

Троцька Оксана Юріївна

Червоненко Наталя Олександрівна

Стадник Інна Володимирівна

Стребкова Наталія Вячеславівна

Стулій Катерина Миколаївна

Сушко Сергій Вікторович

Сушко Тарас Вікторович

Гіліна Марина Григорівна ДНК

Гладушко Костянтин Вікторович-ДНК

Гудима Олег Борисович-ДНК

Юрченко Наталія Володимирівна

ДНК

Алпеєва Таїсія Володимирівна-ДНК

Заворотченко Алла Іванівна-ДНК

Заремба Сергій Аркадійович-ДНК

Карпова Наталія Миколаївна-ДНК



1,70

294,69

250,00

444,08

27,86

385,19

1 574,40

1 574,40

42 123,21

Прокопенко Антоніна Миколаївна-ДНК

Обухова Людмила Володимирівна-ДНК

Омельчук Ірина Василівна-ДНК

Мотенко Наталя Олександрівна припинида 

діяльн 
Разом розгорнуте

Черниш Лідія Іванівна-ДНК

Чернікова Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

Шиман Наталія Леонідівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність


